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z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 A. Aguiar/B. Webb 31 D001 49 480 503 503 498 497 482 1980 1980 1
2 R. Reynolds/P. Smith 6 D002 24 475 504 469 504 485 491 1949 1949 2
3 J. Van Hees/R. Toth 32 D001 50 457 567 567 509 406 465 1947 1947 3
4 H. Kempton/R. LaRouche 20 D002 38 405 493 481 466 469 493 1909 1909 4
5 C. Baker/J. Ostertag 33 D001 51 413 510 510 493 413 452 1868 1868 5
6 T. Jones/M. Torres 19 D002 37 415 514 514 456 458 424 1852 1852 6
7 T. Tkacz/S. Widmer 42 D001 18 422 491 488 377 491 483 1839 1839 7
8 C. Jolicoeur/M. Tessier 5 D002 23 399 504 431 504 419 473 1827 1827 8
9 K. Laing/J. Santos 18 D001 35 433 490 420 445 468 490 1823 1823 9

10 N. Marien/P. Marien 28 D001 46 432 486 417 435 476 486 1814 1814 10
11 T. Scherrer/J. Zawalick 30 D001 48 429 484 484 425 467 437 1813 1813 11
12 T. Levesque/J. Camara 3 D001 23 425 472 438 435 472 462 1807 1807 12
13 J. Langlois/K. Wilks 25 D001 43 438 472 452 472 451 431 1806 1806 13
14 S. Richard/S. Major 39 D001 57 381 523 390 453 422 523 1788 1788 14
15 J. Savasta/B. Bourget 34 D001 52 411 462 462 462 450 405 1779 1779 15
16 J. Bessette/M. Prinitz 26 D001 44 417 494 401 448 494 427 1770 1770 16
17 J. Silva/J. Silva 2 D001 20 445 456 449 410 456 440 1755 1755 17
18 G. Green/T. Emmerich 23 D002 41 402 480 438 480 436 399 1753 1753 18
19 M. Desautel/S. Gibbs 37 D002 55 354 460 420 405 460 458 1743 1743 19
20 C. Carter/L. Winslow 35 D001 53 411 479 360 479 425 476 1740 1740 20
21 D. Khuu/A. Hernandez 23 D001 41 430 464 429 452 464 393 1738 1738 21
22 E. Davis/D. Vincent 36 D001 54 423 487 487 389 372 478 1726 1726 22
23 J. Payne/J. Handy 36 D002 54 351 492 492 335 438 453 1718 1718 23
24 W. Trudell/S. Bourget 21 D002 39 449 482 482 405 445 381 1713 1713 24
25 T. Healey/D. Forcier 25 D002 43 446 452 426 452 390 435 1703 1703 25
26 R. Hagemoser/J. McCarthy 27 D002 45 456 468 451 468 403 372 1694 1694 26
27 D. Gage/E. Reed 24 D001 42 434 463 394 463 442 394 1693 1693 27
28 B. Lavigne/L. Bastien 30 D002 48 446 491 408 491 395 394 1688 1688 28
29 T. Hedding/C. Paige 10 D002 28 448 448 448 436 394 406 1684 1684 29
30 M. Caruthers/D. Beaulieu 41 D001 17 436 472 373 472 403 431 1679 1679 30
31 J. Sleczkowski/N. Smith 37 D001 55 417 466 460 387 361 466 1674 1674 31
32 J. Tessier/J. Bastien 29 D002 47 420 446 380 446 415 420 1661 1661 32
33 C. Fletcher/J. Fletcher 1 D001 25 356 436 421 388 436 412 1657 1657 33
34 B. Berryman/E. Berryman 32 D002 50 391 434 417 434 414 391 1656 1656 34
35 B. Egan/K. Egan 13 D002 31 392 465 290 457 465 431 1643 1643 35
36 J. Litwin/A. Mendonca 21 D001 39 386 425 425 415 399 397 1636 1636 36
37 B. Dimuccio/R. Dimuccio 29 D001 47 429 484 484 404 351 396 1635 1635 37
38 Z. Thompson/S. Lewis 22 D001 40 433 434 420 367 434 411 1632 1632 38
39 D. Corneau/S. Charis 28 D002 46 394 455 402 455 374 383 1614 1614 39
40 J. Lundie/J. Nuttall 40 D002 58 414 441 368 410 390 441 1609 1609 40
41 J. Lopez/B. Perrin 31 D002 49 414 446 383 391 381 446 1601 1601 41
42 R. Lariviere/C. Hartley 10 D001 27 367 446 446 375 386 391 1598 1598 42
43 A. Hall/M. Shipp 16 D002 34 458 419 412 388 419 378 1597 1597 43
44 A. Young/K. Dee 14 D001 31 416 444 333 419 396 444 1592 1592 44
45 M. Brandos/S. Bourget 19 D001 37 424 459 370 381 459 378 1588 1588 45
46 W. Klawitter/J. Sorel 35 D002 53 397 422 376 422 388 401 1587 1587 46
47 S. Della Bernada/E. Beaulieu 17 D001 34 393 430 424 430 364 367 1585 1585 47
48 P. Cook/D. Zizza 5 D001 22 439 423 333 423 393 396 1545 1545 48
49 K. Desautell/K. Marks 38 D002 56 387 415 392 375 415 360 1542 1542 49
50 S. Morency/C. Pape 33 D002 51 394 445 445 339 376 381 1541 1541 50
51 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 13 D001 30 387 397 356 373 359 397 1485 1485 51
52 M. St. Don/N. St. Don 39 D002 57 397 387 330 377 387 386 1480 1480 52
53 T. Charis/J. Desanto 11 D002 29 355 398 398 317 363 337 1415 1415 53
54 A. Smith/N. Fletcher 11 D001 28 379 389 332 389 332 346 1399 1399 54
55 D. Roy/J. Desanto 43 D001 21 361 375 279 375 363 284 1301 1301 55
56 P. Smith/R. Reynolds 16 D001 33 475 509 449 427 509 445 1830 1830 101
57 C. Jolicoeur/M. Tessier 38 D001 56 399 474 444 474 433 433 1784 1784 102
58 J. Savasta/B. Bourget 26 D002 44 411 501 501 471 391 377 1740 1740 103
59 E. Davis/D. Vincent 18 D002 36 423 448 416 448 425 435 1724 1724 104
60 M. Prinitz/J. Bessette 14 D002 32 417 520 386 416 520 379 1701 1701 105
61 J. Silva/J. Silva 9 D002 27 445 452 447 392 452 375 1666 1666 106
62 J. Sleczkowski/N. Smith 24 D002 42 417 451 382 451 407 419 1659 1659 107
63 M. Caruthers/D. Beaulieu 34 D002 52 436 446 370 404 446 435 1655 1655 108
64 C. Paige/T. Hedding 4 D001 19 448 473 344 449 379 473 1645 1645 109
65 T. Jones/M. Torres 27 D001 45 415 430 410 430 391 396 1627 1627 110
66 D. Khuu/A. Hernandez 12 D002 30 430 423 409 404 383 423 1619 1619 111
67 B. Dimuccio/R. Dimuccio 22 D002 40 429 469 440 406 469 303 1618 1618 112
68 J. Payne/J. Handy 15 D001 32 351 444 338 427 392 444 1601 1601 113
69 D. Corneau/S. Charis 9 D001 26 394 415 399 362 402 415 1578 1578 114
70 Z. Thompson/S. Lewis 8 D002 26 433 463 416 463 329 360 1568 1568 115
71 A. Mendonca/J. Litwin 7 D002 25 386 423 378 373 423 373 1547 1547 116
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

72 P. Cook/D. Zizza 15 D002 33 439 397 359 395 397 364 1515 1515 117
73 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 17 D002 35 387 394 392 313 394 342 1441 1441 118
74 B. Egan/K. Egan 40 D001 58 392 383 383 374 318 345 1420 1420 119
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 A. Aguiar/B. Webb 31 D001 49 480 503 503 503 498 497 482 1980 0 1980 1980 1 600.00
2 R. Reynolds/P. Smith 6 D002 24 475 504 504 469 504 485 491 1949 0 1949 1949 2 110.00
3 J. Van Hees/R. Toth 32 D001 50 457 567 567 567 509 406 465 1947 0 1947 1947 3 300.00
4 M. Desautel/S. Gibbs 37 D002 55 354 460 506 420 405 460 458 1743 184 1927 1927 4 180.00
5 J. Payne/J. Handy 36 D002 54 351 492 541 492 335 438 453 1718 196 1914 1914 5 110.00
6 H. Kempton/R. LaRouche 20 D002 38 405 493 493 481 466 469 493 1909 0 1909 1909 6 140.00
7 C. Baker/J. Ostertag 33 D001 51 413 510 518 510 493 413 452 1868 32 1900 1900 7 180.00
8 S. Richard/S. Major 39 D001 57 381 523 542 390 453 422 523 1788 76 1864 1864 8 110.00
9 C. Jolicoeur/M. Tessier 5 D002 23 399 504 512 431 504 419 473 1827 32 1859 1859 9 140.00

10 T. Jones/M. Torres 19 D002 37 415 514 514 514 456 458 424 1852 0 1852 1852 10 110.00
11 T. Tkacz/S. Widmer 42 D001 18 422 491 491 488 377 491 483 1839 0 1839 1839 11 110.00
12 C. Fletcher/J. Fletcher 1 D001 25 356 436 480 421 388 436 412 1657 176 1833 1833 12 140.00
13 K. Laing/J. Santos 18 D001 35 433 490 490 420 445 468 490 1823 0 1823 1823 13 110.00
14 N. Marien/P. Marien 28 D001 46 432 486 486 417 435 476 486 1814 0 1814 1814 14 110.00
15 T. Scherrer/J. Zawalick 30 D001 48 429 484 484 484 425 467 437 1813 0 1813 1813 15 140.00
16 T. Levesque/J. Camara 3 D001 23 425 472 472 438 435 472 462 1807 0 1807 1807 16 110.00
17 J. Langlois/K. Wilks 25 D001 43 438 472 472 452 472 451 431 1806 0 1806 1806 17
18 J. Savasta/B. Bourget 34 D001 52 411 462 462 462 462 450 405 1779 0 1779 1779 18
19 J. Bessette/M. Prinitz 26 D001 44 417 494 494 401 448 494 427 1770 0 1770 1770 19
20 D. Corneau/S. Charis 28 D002 46 394 455 493 402 455 374 383 1614 152 1766 1766 20
21 E. Davis/D. Vincent 36 D001 54 423 487 495 487 389 372 478 1726 32 1758 1758 21
22 J. Silva/J. Silva 2 D001 20 445 456 456 449 410 456 440 1755 0 1755 1755 22
23 G. Green/T. Emmerich 23 D002 41 402 480 480 438 480 436 399 1753 0 1753 1753 23
24 J. Litwin/A. Mendonca 21 D001 39 386 425 452 425 415 399 397 1636 108 1744 1744 24
25 C. Carter/L. Winslow 35 D001 53 411 479 480 360 479 425 476 1740 4 1744 1744 24
26 D. Khuu/A. Hernandez 23 D001 41 430 464 464 429 452 464 393 1738 0 1738 1738 26
27 R. Lariviere/C. Hartley 10 D001 27 367 446 479 446 375 386 391 1598 132 1730 1730 27
28 W. Trudell/S. Bourget 21 D002 39 449 482 482 482 405 445 381 1713 0 1713 1713 28
29 S. Della Bernada/E. Beaulieu 17 D001 34 393 430 460 424 430 364 367 1585 120 1705 1705 29
30 T. Healey/D. Forcier 25 D002 43 446 452 452 426 452 390 435 1703 0 1703 1703 30
31 B. Egan/K. Egan 13 D002 31 392 465 480 290 457 465 431 1643 60 1703 1703 30
32 R. Hagemoser/J. McCarthy 27 D002 45 456 468 468 451 468 403 372 1694 0 1694 1694 32
33 D. Gage/E. Reed 24 D001 42 434 463 463 394 463 442 394 1693 0 1693 1693 33
34 B. Berryman/E. Berryman 32 D002 50 391 434 443 417 434 414 391 1656 36 1692 1692 34
35 B. Lavigne/L. Bastien 30 D002 48 446 491 491 408 491 395 394 1688 0 1688 1688 35
36 T. Hedding/C. Paige 10 D002 28 448 448 448 448 436 394 406 1684 0 1684 1684 36
37 M. Caruthers/D. Beaulieu 41 D001 17 436 472 472 373 472 403 431 1679 0 1679 1679 37
38 J. Sleczkowski/N. Smith 37 D001 55 417 466 467 460 387 361 466 1674 4 1678 1678 38
39 J. Tessier/J. Bastien 29 D002 47 420 446 446 380 446 415 420 1661 0 1661 1661 39
40 B. Dimuccio/R. Dimuccio 29 D001 47 429 484 484 484 404 351 396 1635 0 1635 1635 40
41 Z. Thompson/S. Lewis 22 D001 40 433 434 434 420 367 434 411 1632 0 1632 1632 41
42 J. Lundie/J. Nuttall 40 D002 58 414 441 445 368 410 390 441 1609 16 1625 1625 42
43 K. Desautell/K. Marks 38 D002 56 387 415 431 392 375 415 360 1542 64 1606 1606 43
44 W. Klawitter/J. Sorel 35 D002 53 397 422 426 376 422 388 401 1587 16 1603 1603 44
45 J. Lopez/B. Perrin 31 D002 49 414 446 446 383 391 381 446 1601 0 1601 1601 45
46 T. Charis/J. Desanto 11 D002 29 355 398 444 398 317 363 337 1415 184 1599 1599 46
47 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 13 D001 30 387 397 425 356 373 359 397 1485 112 1597 1597 47
48 A. Hall/M. Shipp 16 D002 34 458 419 419 412 388 419 378 1597 0 1597 1597 47
49 A. Young/K. Dee 14 D001 31 416 444 444 333 419 396 444 1592 0 1592 1592 49
50 M. Brandos/S. Bourget 19 D001 37 424 459 459 370 381 459 378 1588 0 1588 1588 50
51 M. St. Don/N. St. Don 39 D002 57 397 387 411 330 377 387 386 1480 96 1576 1576 51
52 S. Morency/C. Pape 33 D002 51 394 445 451 445 339 376 381 1541 24 1565 1565 52
53 P. Cook/D. Zizza 5 D001 22 439 423 423 333 423 393 396 1545 0 1545 1545 53
54 A. Smith/N. Fletcher 11 D001 28 379 389 413 332 389 332 346 1399 96 1495 1495 54
55 D. Roy/J. Desanto 43 D001 21 361 375 415 279 375 363 284 1301 160 1461 1461 55
56 P. Smith/R. Reynolds 16 D001 33 475 509 509 449 427 509 445 1830 0 1830 1830 101
57 C. Jolicoeur/M. Tessier 38 D001 56 399 474 482 444 474 433 433 1784 32 1816 1816 102
58 J. Payne/J. Handy 15 D001 32 351 444 493 338 427 392 444 1601 196 1797 1797 103
59 E. Davis/D. Vincent 18 D002 36 423 448 456 416 448 425 435 1724 32 1756 1756 104
60 J. Savasta/B. Bourget 26 D002 44 411 501 501 501 471 391 377 1740 0 1740 1740 105
61 D. Corneau/S. Charis 9 D001 26 394 415 453 399 362 402 415 1578 152 1730 1730 106
62 M. Prinitz/J. Bessette 14 D002 32 417 520 520 386 416 520 379 1701 0 1701 1701 107
63 J. Silva/J. Silva 9 D002 27 445 452 452 447 392 452 375 1666 0 1666 1666 108
64 J. Sleczkowski/N. Smith 24 D002 42 417 451 452 382 451 407 419 1659 4 1663 1663 109
65 A. Mendonca/J. Litwin 7 D002 25 386 423 450 378 373 423 373 1547 108 1655 1655 110
66 M. Caruthers/D. Beaulieu 34 D002 52 436 446 446 370 404 446 435 1655 0 1655 1655 110
67 C. Paige/T. Hedding 4 D001 19 448 473 473 344 449 379 473 1645 0 1645 1645 112
68 T. Jones/M. Torres 27 D001 45 415 430 430 410 430 391 396 1627 0 1627 1627 113
69 D. Khuu/A. Hernandez 12 D002 30 430 423 423 409 404 383 423 1619 0 1619 1619 114
70 B. Dimuccio/R. Dimuccio 22 D002 40 429 469 469 440 406 469 303 1618 0 1618 1618 115
71 Z. Thompson/S. Lewis 8 D002 26 433 463 463 416 463 329 360 1568 0 1568 1568 116
72 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 17 D002 35 387 394 422 392 313 394 342 1441 112 1553 1553 117
73 P. Cook/D. Zizza 15 D002 33 439 397 397 359 395 397 364 1515 0 1515 1515 118
74 B. Egan/K. Egan 40 D001 58 392 383 398 383 374 318 345 1420 60 1480 1480 119
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